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Bates, Tamara

Subject: FW: concerns City of Hamilton Audit Finance and Adinistration Commitee meeting May 
2

From: janwillem jansen < >  
Sent: Monday, April 29, 2024 4:54 AM 
To: Bates, Tamara <Tamara.Bates@hamilton.ca>; clerk@hamilton.ca; Office of the Mayor 
<Officeofthe.Mayor@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Maureen <Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Kroetsch, Cameron 
<Cameron.Kroetsch@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder <Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; Hwang, Tammy 
<Tammy.Hwang@hamilton.ca>; Francis, Matt <Matt.Francis@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom 
<Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, Esther <Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Danko, John-Paul <John-
Paul.Danko@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad <Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Beattie, Jeff <Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca>; 
Tadeson, Mark <Mark.Tadeson@hamilton.ca>; Cassar, Craig <Craig.Cassar@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Alex 
<Alex.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Spadafora, Mike <Mike.Spadafora@hamilton.ca>; McMeekin, Ted 
<Ted.McMeekin@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: concerns City of Hamilton Audit Finance and Adinistration Commitee meeting May 2 

 External Email: Use caution with links and attachments 

Dear Councillors, Members of the Audit Finance and Adinistration Commitee, 

As a concerned resident I urge you to say NO to the further destruction of our wetlands and streams so, on 
May 2 please vote against giving discounts to developers to pave over these precious areas! 
Thank you 
Jan W. Jansen, Dundas 
Sent from my iPhone 
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